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Women / XB / 7B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Druege420
Oly Ellisville

9.500 9.400 9.1009.200 37.200
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Leah Young431
Oly Ellisville

9.550 9.350 8.6009.250 36.750
1 2 2 7 2 

2 

Jenna Simpson-Purty386
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.250 8.7509.150 36.450
4T 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Zoey Springer144
Concordia

9.300 9.100 8.8008.900 36.100
5T 4 7 3T 4 

4 

Claire Conrardy418
Oly Ellisville

9.100 8.700 8.8509.150 35.800
7 8 5T 2 5 

5 

Catherine Toohey234
All American

8.950 8.600 8.8009.350 35.700
8 9 1 4T 6 

6 

Kaelyn Sandella164
Granite City Extreme

9.400 8.800 8.0008.700 34.900
3 6T 8T 12 7 

7 

Avery Boots253
Mid Illinois Gym

8.000 9.000 8.7009.000 34.700
12 5 6 6 8 

8 

Austen Kamykowski303
Oly Rock Hill

8.650 8.800 8.4008.600 34.450
9 7T 10 8 9 

9 

Jillian Hannah423
Oly Ellisville

9.250 7.900 8.3508.700 34.200
6 11 9T 9 10 

10 

Miley Ramirez149
Concordia

8.200 8.150 8.3008.200 32.850
11 10 11T 10 11 

11 

Kylie Lautent229
All American

8.600 7.100 8.2508.200 32.150
10 12 12T 11 12 

12 
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